GENERAL OVERVIEW
The transformer-isolated Galaxy Series Rugged Inverters are designed for harsh environment,
military, and rail applications, and feature an optional advanced Internal Suppression Filter
Network (ISFN) to suppress the significant transients usually associated with these types of
conditions. They can be built to meet MIL-STD-810, MIL-S-901, MIL-STD-1472, MIL-STD-461,
MIL-STD-167 and other standards optionally. Transformer-isolated topology makes these
Inverters suitable for very high inrush loads, such as motors and compressors. These models
utilize the most durable components, offering maximum field-proven reliability for severe

MODEL OUTPUT
VAC
OUTPUT
FREQ.
(Hz)
CONT.
OUTPUT
POWER
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(LB)
SIZE
(HxWxL)
RACK PANEL
HEIGHT
GS1K60-72 120 60 1 KVA 87 5.25” x 19” x 22” 3U
GS1.5K60-72 120 60 1.5 KVA 105 5.25” x 19” x 22” 3U
GS2K60-72 120 60 2 KVA 120 5.25” x 19” x 22” 3U
GS2.5K60-72 120 60 2.5 KVA 125 8.75” x 19” x 21.25” 5U
GS3K60-72 120 60 3 KVA 130 8.75” x 19” x 21.25” 5U
GS5K60-72 120 60 5 KVA 140 8.75” x 19” x 21.25” 5U
MODEL OUTPUT
VAC
OUTPUT
FREQ.
(Hz)
CONT.
OUTPUT
POWER
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(LB)
SIZE
(HxWxL)
RACK PANEL
HEIGHT
GS1K50-72(220) 220 50 1 KVA 87 5.25” x 19” x 22” 3U
GS1.5K60-72(220) 220 50 1.5 KVA 105 5.25” x 19” x 22” 3U
GS2K50-72(220) 220 50 2 KVA 120 5.25” x 19” x 22” 3U
GS2.5K50-72(220) 220 50 2.5 KVA 125 8.75” x 19” x 21.25” 5U
GS3K50-72(220) 220 50 3 KVA 130 8.75” x 19” x 21.25” 5U
GS5K50-72(220) 220 50 5 KVA 140 8.75” x 19” x 21.25” 5U
MODEL OUTPUT
VAC
OUTPUT
FREQ.
(Hz)
CONT.
OUTPUT
POWER
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(LB)
SIZE
(HxWxL)
RACK PANEL
HEIGHT
GS1.5K400-72 115 400 1.5 KVA 105 5.25” x 19” x 22” 3U
GS2K400-72 115 400 2 KVA 120 5.25” x 19” x 22” 3U
GS2.5K400-72 115 400 2.5 KVA 125 8.75” x 19” x 21.25” 5U
GS3K400-72 115 400 3 KVA 130 8.75” x 19” x 21.25” 5U
GS5K400-72 115 400 5 KVA 140 8.75” x 19” x 21.25” 5U
SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical Environmental & Mechanical